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Multimode order

code

1027401

1027402

1027403

1027404

1027405

1027406

1027408

1027409

1027410

Multimode product

code

NKO2M3-FX-0-005

NKO2M3-FX-0-010

NKO2M3-FX-0-020

NKO2M3-FX-0-050

NKO2M3-FX-0-100

NKO2M3-FX-0-150

NKO2M3-FX-2-050

NKO2M3-FX-2-100

NKO2M3-FX-2-150

Description
FIBERFOX MM 2CH
5m OM3 airspool

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
10m OM3 airspool

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
20m OM3 airspool

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
50m OM3 airspool

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
100m OM3 airspool

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
150m OM3 airspool

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
50m OMS3 cable reel

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
100m OM3 cable reel

FIBERFOX MM 2CH
150m OM3 cable reel

*Customized Cable Solutions with different length up on request.
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Singlemode order

code

1037493

1037494

1036523

1036524

1038224

P

25

FIBERFOX_EBC15_2CH_¢"pg%t

FIBERFOX EBC15 2CH

Pt

All rights reserved / 14.08.2025

3/5



NEUTRIK

IR G
N tadar
(Editkea

B B {AFE
PUEGERE
PuiittrE

1'800N

50'000N

>10000 Xk

500 )\ 1.2M WS BECA EIREE T
4000 bumps 7£ 40g X &

10-500Hz, 0.75 #xiig 7£10g ANk &

BE

===
e

shie
ShTerRER

REE

Environmental

125X (EPDM)
N

A

RE BHAR FRAK

By

AJRtE
Btk

FIBERFOX_EBC15_2CH_¢"pg%t

UL 94 V-0
IP68 fit &= AACE (1m , 60 min)
MIL-DTL-83526

-40°C 2 +70°C
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ZHEmALHE 18 1.5dB &iEH / XK 2.5dB HiEE
Z AR Bl N/A

@ 1.0 dB %K 2.0 dB 354 (&F & IEC
FARRIR AL 61300-3-4)
=K 2.5dB 1% (%54 IEC 61300-3-34)

L2k A€ e =2 1@ >32dB (774 IEC 61300-3-6)
MRS EBC

S¢4T445 1S0 / IEC 11801 ISO / IEC 11801

Bt 26, =N

Nz %44 50pm / B4E 9pm
BEHIZ 125 pm

* PUR

/NS 5.0 cm

HAHE 2

R RS HRRL,

BE 23kg/km

sME @ 5.0 mm
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